
CORRIGENDA 

Corrigendum to Commission Delegated Regulation (EU) No 1363/2013 of 12 December 2013 amending 
Regulation (EU) No 1169/2011 of the European Parliament and of the Council on the provision of food 

information to consumers as regards the definition of ‘engineered nanomaterials’ 

(Official Journal of the European Union L 343 of 19 December 2013) 

The publication of Commission Delegated Regulation (EU) No 1363/2013 is to be considered null and void.

EN 20.12.2013 Official Journal of the European Union L 346/89


	Corrigendum to Commission Delegated Regulation (EU) No 1363/2013 of 12 December 2013 amending Regulation (EU) No 1169/2011 of the European Parliament and of the Council on the provision of food information to consumers as regards the definition of engineered nanomaterials  (Official Journal of the European Union L 343 of 19 December 2013)

